
Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

154 Peeter Jürisson Jun Saaret JS VJM 94 97 191 1

50 Igor Homin Sen Järvamaa JK VJM 97 94 191 2

53 Imre Randjõe Sen Järvamaa JK VJM 97 93 190 3

29 Kuldar Jõhvik Sen Hiiumaa JS VJM 94 95 189 4

72 Alar Tammela Sen Keila JS VJM 97 91 188 5

144 Mait Mägi Jun Pühaste Kütid VJM 94 93 187 6

181 Hellar Sile Sen Uluk II JÜ VJM 92 95 187 6

95 Artjom Deykov Sen Läänemaa JK VJM 94 92 186 8

221 Egert Ilisson Sen Mõniste VJM 96 90 186 8

12 Janika Loos Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 96 89 185 10

22 Oliver Raudsepp Jun Harju JK VJM 96 89 185 10

86 Andre Säälik Sen Kullavere JÜ VJM 90 93 183 12

94 Arles Taal Sen Läänemaa JK VJM 96 87 183 12

142 Arvi Mägi Sen Pühaste Kütid VJM 94 89 183 12

180 Pauli Saag Sen Tartu JK VJM 93 90 183 12

220 Tauri Tamm Sen Mõniste VJM 94 89 183 12

233 Raivo Kimmel Vet IND VJM 93 90 183 12

107 Henry Tammann Sen Mäetaguse Venator VJM 90 91 181 18

124 Hendrik Nõmme Sen Padise JS VJM 86 95 181 18

143 Henri Pikk Sen Pühaste Kütid VJM 90 91 181 18

153 Kaupo Kirs Sen Saaret JS VJM 86 95 181 18

128 Margus Ulp Sen Põltsamaa JS VJM 90 90 180 22

150 Verner Puusepp Sen Rakvere JK VJM 85 95 180 22

16 Hillar Loot Sen Elva JS VJM 90 89 179 24

131 Kenert Karu Jun Põltsamaa JS VJM 90 89 179 24

184 Ain Vihermets Sen Uluk II JÜ VJM 91 87 178 26

30 Eigo Jõhvik Vet Hiiumaa JS VJM 96 81 177 27

93 Taavi Taal Sen Läänemaa JK VJM 85 92 177 27

182 Villu Pook Vet Uluk II JÜ VJM 87 90 177 27

222 Tauno Tamm Sen Mõniste VJM 91 86 177 27

170 Karli Kattel Sen Tahkuna JS VJM 93 83 176 31

210 Kalle Ahu Sen Vääna JS VJM 98 78 176 31

238 Martin Hein Sen IND VJM 93 83 176 31

15 Indrek Kaarna Sen Elva JS VJM 84 91 175 34

136 Siim Saag Sen Põlva JS VJM 90 85 175 34

32 Janno Üksik Sen Hiiumaa JS VJM 95 79 174 36

183 Tiit Karp Svt Uluk II JÜ VJM 93 81 174 36

88 Thomas Soosaar Sen Kullavere JÜ VJM 86 86 172 38

149 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Rakvere JK VJM 79 93 172 38

18 Rain Põhjala Sen Elva JS VJM 84 87 171 40

23 Jaan Koch Sen Harju JK VJM 91 80 171 40

137 Rafik Asadov Sen Põlva JS VJM 84 87 171 40

178 Jaanus Kala Sen Tartu JK VJM 91 80 171 40

236 Kalev Kikerpill Sen IND VJM 90 81 171 40

166 Heiko Saunik Sen Taebla JS VJM 82 88 170 45

31 Tõnis Teidla Sen Hiiumaa JS VJM 86 83 169 46
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96 Arvo Kuslap Vet Läänemaa JK VJM 85 84 169 46

123 Karl-Robert Viira Sen Padise JS VJM 88 81 169 46

135 Sigmar Saag Sen Põlva JS VJM 96 73 169 46

198 Heino Sadam Vet Viljandimaa JL VJM 84 85 169 46

138 Tanel Kapp Sen Põlva JS VJM 83 85 168 51

36 Mihhail Turušev Sen Ida-Viru JS VJM 82 85 167 52

209 Ago Ahu Sen Vääna JS VJM 94 72 166 53

52 Kaido Kattai Sen Järvamaa JK VJM 83 82 165 54

152 Kristo Lipp Sen Rakvere JK VJM 88 77 165 54

177 Andres Tummeleht Sen Tartu JK VJM 86 79 165 54

190 Aleksandr Voronin Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 88 75 163 57

37 Tambet Leinbok Sen Ida-Viru JS VJM 90 72 162 58

51 Raivo Kuut Vet Järvamaa JK VJM 92 70 162 58

173 Jaanus Lind Sen Tahkuna JS VJM 81 81 162 58

212 Hillar Kukk Sen Vääna JS VJM 79 83 162 58

25 Kalev Leemet Sen Harju JK VJM 72 88 160 62

151 Veljo Puusepp Sen Rakvere JK VJM 92 68 160 62

6 Toivo Võsumets Sen Are JS VJM 93 66 159 64

56 Marek Palusoo Sen Kambja JS VJM 78 80 158 65

45 Ragnar Major Sen Jõgeva JÜ VJM 86 71 157 66

102 Rauno Uusma Sen Massiaru JS VJM 76 81 157 66

114 Marek Kõiv Sen Nahe JS VJM 77 80 157 66

5 Tarmo Nairis Sen Are JS VJM 68 88 156 69

59 Oliver Paasik Sen Kastre JS VJM 78 78 156 69

46 Keio Karu Sen Jõgeva JÜ VJM 80 75 155 71

237 Enno Jeršov Vet IND VJM 79 76 155 71

4 Tiit Nairis Sen Are JS VJM 71 83 154 73

195 Veljo Kask Sen Viljandimaa JL VJM 85 69 154 73

205 Evar Illisson Sen Võrumaa JS VJM 66 88 154 73

129 Kaimo Karu Sen Põltsamaa JS VJM 76 77 153 76

172 Margus Leets Sen Tahkuna JS VJM 73 80 153 76

197 Allan Jelinkin Sen Viljandimaa JL VJM 90 63 153 76

121 Priit Friedman Sen Padise JS VJM 83 68 151 79

179 Leo Taur Sen Tartu JK VJM 70 81 151 79

204 Kusti Serv Sen Võrumaa JS VJM 79 72 151 79

196 Siim Kask Sen Viljandimaa JL VJM 74 76 150 82

38 Alar Süda Vet Ida-Viru JS VJM 73 76 149 83

191 Airek Kolju Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 75 73 148 84

43 Jaanus Hordo Sen Jõgeva JÜ VJM 81 65 146 85

116 Heino Märks Sen Nahe JS VJM 65 81 146 85

108 Mikk Blum Sen Mäetaguse Venator VJM 80 64 144 87

216 Sander Tammepärg Sen Tallinna JS VJM 72 72 144 87

11 Anne Toompalu Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 65 78 143 89

188 Raimo Merekivi Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 83 60 143 89

54 Taivo Tera Sen Kambja JS VJM 67 75 142 91

44 Lauri Hordo Sen Jõgeva JÜ VJM 74 67 141 92

58 Võido Lehiste Svt Kastre JS VJM 67 73 140 93

165 Ingo Saunik Sen Taebla JS VJM 62 78 140 93

189 Marek Kaskpeit Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 72 67 139 95

87 Karl-Peeter Ein Sen Kullavere JÜ VJM 58 80 138 96

164 Kristjan Kaasen Sen Taebla JS VJM 69 67 136 97

17 Lauri Loot Sen Elva JS VJM 73 61 134 98

115 Ain Freimann Svt Nahe JS VJM 74 60 134 98



122 Egon Jõggis Sen Padise JS VJM 55 76 131 100

130 Rando Omler Sen Põltsamaa JS VJM 55 76 131 100

163 Jarro Mihkelson Sen Taebla JS VJM 72 58 130 102

211 Lauri Reemets Sen Vääna JS VJM 73 57 130 102

214 Tarmo Suss Sen Tallinna JS VJM 74 48 122 104

100 Raido Uusma Sen Massiaru JS VJM 48 73 121 105

14 Rita Anette Kohava Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 48 72 120 106

57 Volli Aleksejev Svt Kambja JS VJM 61 59 120 106

213 Silver Sepp Sen Tallinna JS VJM 61 58 119 108

55 Üllar Jurs Sen Kambja JS VJM 61 56 117 109

79 Ülar Neeme Sen Kiviõli JÜ VJM 58 55 113 110

13 Tooni Vellend Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 36 76 112 111

215 Andrei Iljasevits Sen Tallinna JS VJM 55 30 85 112

101 Heiki Suve Sen Massiaru JS VJM 41 21 62 113

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

154 Peeter Jürisson Jun Saaret JS VJM 94 97 191 1

144 Mait Mägi Jun Pühaste Kütid VJM 94 93 187 2

22 Oliver Raudsepp Jun Harju JK VJM 96 89 185 3

131 Kenert Karu Jun Põltsamaa JS VJM 90 89 179 4

149 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Rakvere JK VJM 79 93 172 5

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

12 Janika Loos Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 96 89 185 1

11 Anne Toompalu Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 65 78 143 2

14 Rita Anette Kohava Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 48 72 120 3

13 Tooni Vellend Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 36 76 112 4

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

233 Raivo Kimmel Vet IND VJM 93 90 183 1

182 Villu Pook Vet Uluk II JÜ VJM 87 90 177 2

30 Eigo Jõhvik Vet Hiiumaa JS VJM 96 81 177 3

198 Heino Sadam Vet Viljandimaa JL VJM 84 85 169 4

96 Arvo Kuslap Vet Läänemaa JK VJM 85 84 169 4

51 Raivo Kuut Vet Järvamaa JK VJM 92 70 162 6

237 Enno Jeršov Vet IND VJM 79 76 155 7

38 Alar Süda Vet Ida-Viru JS VJM 73 76 149 8

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

183 Tiit Karp Svt Uluk II JÜ VJM 93 81 174 1

58 Võido Lehiste Svt Kastre JS VJM 67 73 140 2

115 Ain Freimann Svt Nahe JS VJM 74 60 134 3

57 Volli Aleksejev Svt Kambja JS VJM 61 59 120 4
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